TYPE

B --Bumper Pull
G - Gooseneck
P - Pintle

F - 5th Wheel

|

GVWR

35
43
70
10
12
14

16
20
22
25
30
45

TT[

.
102

WIDTH

60
|
83
102

LA -

T

PT -
BC -
LB -
FB -
EH -

!

Southwest B Gooseneck

—— o= o=

TYPE

LIGHT ANGLE | HY -

- TUBE TOP He -
PIPE TOP 8-
BOBCAT 0B -
LOWBOY LS -
FLAT BED CH
EQ HAUL

= —

HYBRID
HELICOPTER
TILT BODY
DUMP BODY
LANDSCAPE
- GARHAULER

|

LENGTH

RAMP TYPE

NR - NO RAMP
S| - SLIDE IN
SU - STAND UP
§§ - SOLID SIDE
RG - RAMP GATE
MM- MEGA

§nuthwestﬁna§engﬂ{

8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22

24
25
26
30
32
34
35
40

.net




